Internationaux de France U14 Garcons
Challenge Alexis GODILLOT

du 20/04/2023 au 22/04/2023 - GOLF DE CHANTILLY
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NOM Prénom ldx Inscrit le Ligue
GALEPPINI Emanuele +1,4 23/02/23
ORSEL Youp +0,5 01/02/23
ZYLA Alexander 0,0 09/02/23
RICKETT Louis 0,1 19/02/23
ZYLA Benjamin 0,5 09/02/23
HAGHEDOOREN Arthur 0,6 09/03/23
VAN OOSTEN Philip 1,1 12/03/23
HENDRIKS Tom 1,3 06/02/23
RIZZON Martin 1,7 16/01/23 GRAND-EST
AIGNER Sebastian 2,0 18/01/23
NADAL Anthony 2,3 29/01/23 N-AQUITAINE
POMMIER Valentin 2,4 21/01/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BAUER-MITTERLEHNER Constantin 2,4 26/01/23
PEMERIKA Tao 2,4 12/03/23 BRETAGNE
CHAPLIN Valentin 2,5 29/01/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HERMAN Edward 2,5 09/03/23
MARTIN Paul 2,6 17/01/23 N-AQUITAINE
PETIT Edouard 2,7 17/01/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
FOUREL Thibaut 29 18/01/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
JOHANSEN Martim 29 20/03/23
BOUHANICHE Anthony 3,0 13/02/23 PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
FRIMOND Cameron 3,2 20/02/23 OCCITANIE
GRILLI Eric 3,2 14/03/23
BATTIE Thomas 3,3 21/02/23 AURA
HEULOT Mathis 3,4 19/01/23 PDL
SALVAGNAC--BOYER Ruben 34 26/01/23 OCCITANIE
BUARD-COUVREUR Eloi 3,4 28/01/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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NOM Prénom
MALTESE Davide

MORAT Aydan
OSTERGAARD Oscar
VIROLEAU Nicolas
LEON Quentin

PAYAN GUILLAUME Louis
IMWINKELRIED Jason
LIGNEREUX Simon
MORAN John

AMIEL Rafael

VELLY Paul

BOIREAU Elouen
MOREAU Maxim
MONS Johann
MARCHIVE Paul
CEVIRGEN Alan

LE HELLOCO Sacha
DELCROS-BICHON Leho
FOUCHAN Gabriel
FABRE Anatole
BRULE Giovanni
TRUONG Aimé
BUISSON Titouan
BOUAZIZI Benjamin
SIMONNOT Benjamin
LE SAGER Louis
REIS Francisco

SELETTI Leo

NOM Prénom
AYODELE Maxence

BEAUDET Gabriel
CHESNEAU Batiste

JOLY Antoine

Wild Card DTN

Wild Card Club
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3,9
4,0
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41
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43
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43
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45
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5,0
5,1
5,1
5,3
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Inscrit le
14/03/23

16/01/23

14/03/23

24/01/23

24/01/23

29/01/23

14/03/23

09/03/23

25/01/23

07/03/23

09/03/23

18/02/23

17/01/23

27/02/23

08/03/23

14/03/23

22/02/23

27/02/23

17/03/23

27/01/23

19/01/23

18/01/23

18/01/23

03/02/23

26/01/23

20/03/23

20/03/23

17/03/23

Inscrit le

12/02/23

06/03/23

13/02/23

10/02/23

Ligue

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

AURA
OCCITANIE

N-AQUITAINE

NORMANDIE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
BRETAGNE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE

AURA

N-AQUITAINE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
NORMANDIE
PDL
HDF
PDL
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
NORMANDIE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE

Ligue

HDF
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
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NOM Prénom
MENDOZA-MALHERBE Emiliano

NOM Prénom
GOGUYER DESCHAUMES Victor

MAS Paul

GRANGE Arthur
RUGUMAMBAJU John Paul
CHABOUD Timothée
ENGELI PORETTI Kiril
LISSAGUE Eliot
AUFFRET Marius

DA EIRA Matteo
MEDINGER Adrien
VANDEWALLE Maél
DELAVALLADE Gustave
EL KHOMRI Alexandre
VINCENT Clément
ELGHOZI Eliott
MAISONOBE Paul
PIERRE Kentin
PIERMONT Jayson

DEL CANALE Giulio
BOUCHET Gabin
VITELLI Louis

GODARD Maxime

NOM Prénom
RINALDI Hugo

HARDY Melchior
ENEE Gregoire

NOEL Maxime
NAVIDZADEH William
KOSHKIN Nazar
GODEAU Léon
BODET Maxence

DAl Hugo

Liste d'attente

Hors critére
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8,1

ldx
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5,8
58
5,9
59
5,9
59
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7,2
73

7,3

ldx
7,7

8,0
8,8
8,8
9,3
9,5
9,6
14,7

15,6

Inscrit le
25/02/23

Inscrit le
24/02/23

02/03/23

18/01/23

20/01/23

26/01/23

03/02/23

03/02/23

07/02/23

07/03/23

14/03/23

06/03/23

10/03/23

28/01/23

05/03/23

13/02/23

30/01/23

07/03/23

16/01/23

30/01/23

09/03/23

25/01/23

09/03/23

Inscrit le

18/01/23

13/03/23

10/02/23

11/03/23

19/01/23

27/01/23

29/01/23

09/03/23

01/02/23

Ligue
HDF

Ligue

AURA
CENTRE
AURA
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE

AURA

HDF
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
NORMANDIE
CENTRE
AURA
CLUBS ETRANGERS
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Ligue

N-AQUITAINE
HDF
NORMANDIE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE



NOM Prénom ldx Inscrit le Ligue

10 [0 LusTYk Nathan 255 06/02/23 PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

11 [T BiA Achille 28,7 18/01/23 HDF



